
̪ ला̕ ़मा भौितकी कŐ ū – ̪ ला̕ ़मा अनुसंधान सं̾थान 
           CENTRE OF PLASMA PHYSICS-INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH 

NAZIRAKHAT, SONAPUR-782 402, KAMRUP (M), ASSAM 
फोन Phone: 0361 2220010, 2313116, फै̋ स Fax: 0361 2313110 

  िदनांक 24/08/2020 को समाचारपũ मŐ Ůकािशत िवǒापन सं. 04/2020 का शुİȠपũ 
Corrigendum to ADVT. No. 04/2020 published in newspaper on 24/08/2020                                   

िनिवदा संƥा Tender No. CPP-IPR /TPT/TN /2020-21/21 िदनांक dated 20/08/2020 
 
The date of submission of the above ref.  tender for providing round the clock security services 
at CPP-IPR, Nazirakhat, Sonapur, Kamrup (M), Assam has been extended up to 1:30 PM of 
06.10.2020.  The tender will be opened on that day (06.10.2020) at 3:00 PM. 
 
Please read the following in the Eligibility Criteria (Annexure-A, Part-I)  
“Average annual financial turnover of Security Services related contracts during last three 
years (2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20), ending 31st March 2020, should be at least 30% of the 
estimated cost.” 
 AS 
 “Average annual financial turnover of Security Services related contracts during last three 
years (2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19), ending 31st March 2019, should be at least 30% of the 
estimated cost.” 
                                                                                                                                       

कायŊकारी कŐ ū िनदेशक 
                                                                                                                            Sd/- Acting Centre Director 

 


